APN	LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec: \$94.00
Arn	STEVEN W. KLOMP, DMD Pgs=3 AK
APN	00001199201801550860030035
APN	OFFICIAL RECORD LESLIE BOUCHER, RECORDER
AFEIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSE	SMENT WORK
Title of Document	2(
Affirmation Statement	
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached docume submitted for recording does not contain the social security number number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.04239B.030)	, driver's license or identification card
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached docume submitted for recording does contain the social security number, dri number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.04 by law: (State specific law)	iver's license or identification card
SENTONO , AGENT	
Signature Title STEVEN W-KLOWP, DMD Print Aug. 20, 2018	collecting,
<u>Auc. 20, 2018</u> Date	or additional
	collecting additional additional weren't weren't weren't received correctly collected correctly recording
Grantees address and mail tax statement:	, rey co, ,
	collecter Recording
	1100 /1001

The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (Short Form)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LESLIE BOUCHER, RECORDER STEVEN W. KLOWIP DAND certifies that The undersigned. RECEIVED at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS (\$100.00) per claim was expended for development, labor and improvement, or AUG 2 2 2018 equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following **BLM NVSO IAC** unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s): RECORDER'S STAMP Name of Claim(s) Township Meridian Section Range STEKLO#1 THEN STEKLO 29 1 South MDB&M 67 EAST MDB&M MDB&M BLM Serial No(s): Name and mailing address of owner or claimant: NMC- 909 586 APR 909 592 WAYNE & RACHEL KLOWP NMC-P.O. Box 308 NMC-PANACA, NEUADA claims is being filed with this document. A total number of The work consisted of: CLEANING SOIL PITS CHECKING MONUMENTS, CLEANS ACCESS The work described above was performed at the following locations: ALL CLAIMS, ALL ROADS STATE OF AND MONIMENTS COUNTY OF Said work was performed between Aug. 1 2018 and Aux. 19 ,2018. A total of more than ONE THOUSAND

The work was performed by: STEVEN KLOMP

All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any one claim or group of claims tends to develop all the claims. The work was performed for the purpose of developing the mineral potential of the claims and to maintain and hold such claims.

00/100 DOLLARS (\$ 1,000) was expended

in performing the work, or equivalent value added.

Dated this 20 day of August, 2018.

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name(printed)

Subscribed and sworn to by

Steven W. HOMO

(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)

before me this

May of Na . 20 R

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

STEVEN W. KLOMP, DMD

OFFICIAL RECORD

Rec:\$22.00

Total:\$22.00

2018-155086

08/20/2018 08:28 AM

Pgs=1 AK

M. HOWARD Notary Public State of Nevada My Commission Expires: 12-10-19 Certificate No: 08-5566-11

NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Proof of Labor, 30 USC Sec. 28-1, 28-2 - NRS 517.230 The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (Short Form)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, 575 W. KLOWIF DWD certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS (\$100.00) per claim was expended for development, labor and improvement, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s):

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$22.00

2018-155086

Total:\$22,00

08/20/2018 08:28 AM

STEVEN W. KLOMP, DMD

Pgs=1 AK



OFFICIAL RECORD
LESLIE BOUCHER, RECORDER

unpatented mining claim(s) generally locat	ed in the follo	wing		
sections(s):			RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Name of Claim(s)	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
STEKLO#1 THEY STEKLO #7	25	1 South	67 EAST	MDB&M
				MDB&M
		\/		MDB&M
BLM Serial No(s):	Name a	nd mailing address	of owner or clain	mant:
NMC- 904586 14PH 909592	76.	WE & RACHEL	- F	
NMC-		Box 308		
NMC-	- Table -	JACA. NEVA	DA 8904	<u> </u>
A total number of 7 claims is	being filed wi	th this document.	<u> </u>	
7			N	
The work consisted of: CLEANING SC	IL PITS C	HECKING MON	JUMBNIE, C	LEANG ACCES
The work described above was performed a	it the	_//	<u></u>	
following locations: ALL CLAIMS; ALL	ROADS		12	
AND MONGMENTS		ATE OF <u>Nevac</u>		
Said work was performed between Auc.		OUNTY OF LIY	icoln	
2018 and Aux. 19 ,2018. A total of m		1 1		
	and		and sworn to by	, ·
00/100 DOLLARS (\$ 1,000 \$\sqrt{1}\$) was exp			10. Klomo	
in performing the work, or equivalent value			ant, Agent, or Les:	see)
The work was performed by: STEVEN K	LOMP.	befo	re me this	
All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claim	ne are	au day of	<u>170a</u> , 20 <u>8</u>	
contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of			J.	
one claim or group of claims tends to devel				[
the claims. The work was performed for th			AL LIGHTER	
purpose of developing the mineral potential			M. HOWARD Notary Public	
claims and to maintain and hold such claim			State of Nevada	
			Commission Expires: 12 Certificate No: 08-5566-	
Dated this 20 day of August, 20	<u>18</u> .	,		
By SENLOWD				
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Sig	nature	1 4		
		Hon	a val	
STEVEN W. KLOMP, DU	<u> ペル —</u>	NIN CAU		
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name(r	printed)	NOTARY PU	JBLIC (Signatur	e)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Proof of Labor, 30 USC Sec. 28-1, 28-2 - NRS 517.230